
 
 
Jacqueline Brager 
4th Grade Math & Science 
jacqueline.brager@umeprep.org 

 

 
Janice Brown 
1st Grade ELA & History 
janice.brown@umeprep.org 

 
 
Shannon Brown 
Math Interventionist 
shannon.brown@umeprep.org 

 
 

Jason Carter 
Health Clerk  (T/TH) 
jason.carter@umeprep.org 

 
 
Michelle Garner 
Kindergarten 
michelle.garner@umeprep.org 

 
 
Bobette Gore 
1st Grade Math & Science 
bobette.gore@umeprep.org 

 
 
Connie Hall 
5th & 6th Grades Math 
connie.hall@umeprep.org 

 
 
Jane Harrel 
Art 
jane.harrell@umeprep.org 

 
 
Jennifer Hembree 
5th & 6th Grades Science & History 
jennifer.hembree@umeprep.org 

 
 
Vanice Hinsley 
ESL Teacher 
vanice.hinsley@umeprep.org 

 
 
Nigina Holmes 
3rd  ELA and History 
nigina.holmes@umeprep.org 

 
 
Rhonda Johnson 
5th & 6th  Technology/Stem 
rhonda.johnson@umeprep.org 
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Courntey Jones 
1st  Math/Science 
courtney.jones@umeprep.org 

 

 
Kelli Krueger 
Kindergarten 
kelli.krueger@umeprep.org 

 

 
Stephen Laclede 
P.E. 
stephen.laclede@umeprep.org 

 
 
Elisabeth Livingstone 
Dyslexia/Content Mastery 
elisabeth.livingstone@umeprep.org 

 

 
Kelly Martin  
Office Clerk 
kelly.martin@umeprep.org 

 
 
Amy Reese 
Parent & Support  Prog Coordinator 
heather.scarborough@umeprep.org 

 
 
Luz Rodriguez 
2nd  Math & Science 
heather.scarborough@umeprep.org 

 
 
Sarai Romero 
Receptionist 
sarai.romero@umeprep.org 

 
 
Heather Moody Scarborough 
Child Nutrition 
heather.scarborough@umeprep.org 

 
 
Anna Schoby 
Teacher's Aide/PE-Duncanville 
anna.schoby @umeprep.org 

 
 
Victoria Swartzwelder 
3rd  Math & Science 
victoria.swartzwelder@umeprep.org 

 
 
Charlene Taylor-Sawyer 
K-6 Music/Band/Choir 
shelly.sawyer@umeprep.org 
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Katherine Vazquez 
Teacher's Aide 
katherine.vazquez@umeprep.org 

 

 
Janice Walton-Walker 
5th & 6th Grades ELA & History 
janice.walkerumeprep.org 

 

 
Sarah Wells 
4th  Grade ELA & History 
sarah.wells@umeprep.org 
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